Klasyfikacja: Z40

KRiZKOVA Jaroslava

HELLEROVA Lenka
BARTOSOVA Lenka

A W NR

Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Zawodnik

NABELKOVA Katefina

KRAKONOSUV CYKLOMARATON - 149KM

KRAKONOSUV CYKLOMARATON
Sport Cycling Agency

2018-06-16
Trutnov

149 km

810
676
574
504

Numer

Punkt pomiarowy: 61,0 km

Klub
BEMANIAX MADBIKE Z40
CYKLOSPORT CHROPYNE Z40
KOLOSHOP TEAM Z40
HOBBY IN CLUB Z40

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria

B4SP&GRT

Okraj

61km
02:10:09
02:10:10
02:28:02
02:29:06
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http://b4sport.pl
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